

SLP(C)No. 8750-8751 OF 2003  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8750-8751/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2003 in WP 3208/02  
and 86/03 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M.K.R. FROZEN FOOD EXPORT PVT. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P.M.L. INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. R.P. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. r.N. Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariaputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Chokki,Adv.

M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks at the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master